
Tabela A ao Cron c/ 1 Barrage ao Cron.
Art. FEP 238.2.2
Altura: 130 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Quick Les Parts 5947
- 5873 NELSON JOSÉ DE BESSA NETO

Bonina D'Eiro 5299
- 1752 -

Caprino 8808
- 25766 ANTONIO PORTELA CARNEIRO

Firestone Van Essene 5739
- 14464 -

Eufadis L 8811
- 298 ANTONIO PORTELA CARNEIRO

Aurora 5665
- 132 -

Tresor Du Dalot 8138
- 21984 JOAO MIGUEL CARDOSO DE BARROS

Coral Nz 7252
- 198 JOSE CARLOS R. GOMES COELHO

Miss Horservice 1674
- 12492 -

Rabane De L`Abbaye 7988
- 12568 WWW.SPORTHORSE.PT

Sauleto Landa 6746
- 75 GAMESHOW, LDA

106

11 109

3 221

5 229

4 228

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN C
Prova 12 - 1,30 m
Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T
BARRAGE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

domingo, 15 de novembro de 2015

8 205

1 209 Tiago Rafael Santos Cavaco

2 110 Antonio Jose Marques Matos Almeida

Mia Skrede

7 104

6 101

10 107

9

Antonio Guimaraes F. Portela Carneiro

Luis Pedro Ribeiro Ferreira

Marco De Sousa Faria Mello

Afonso Castro Santos Costa

Eduardo Gonçalo Moreira Laurent

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Anna Lindberg

Francisco Fleming De Oliveira
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